
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Thursday, November 27, 2014 10:19 PM 

Re: 

U Was there a miscommunication.? I am at the =otel now for two days, after flying here from New York . Is 
e=erything ok? As you suggested , I took time off from work , Abdullah has b=en very helpful . What do you suggest? 

On Thu, Nov 27, 2014 at 5:04 PM <mailto  > 
wrote: 
Some crazy person who calls himself called my =oom and said he had met me in the lobby! And now he texted my 
cell (probab=y got it from the hotel??). And just called me (at lam) 

I will talk to the front desk tomorrow to find out how could this hap=en. A bit scary 

Sent from my iPhone 

=C2 please note 

The information contained in this communic=tion is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constit=te 
inside information, and is intended only for the use of the addresse=. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying =f this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and =ay be unlawful. If you have 
received this communication in error, pleas= notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com, and<=r>destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including all atta=hments. copyright 
-all rights reserved 
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